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Holiday in Observance     Date of Observance 

New Year’s Day 2024     Monday, January 1, 2024 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day     Monday, January 15, 2024 

Lincoln’s Birthday      Monday, February 12, 2024 

Washington’s Birthday     Monday, February 19, 2024 

Cesar Chavez Day      Monday, April 1, 2024 

Memorial Day      Monday, May 27, 2024 

Independence Day      Thursday, July 4, 2024 

Labor Day       Monday, September 2, 2024 

Columbus Day      Monday, October 14, 2024 

Veterans Day      Monday, November 11, 2024 

Thanksgiving Holiday     Thursday, November 28, 2024 
Friday, November 29, 2024 

 

Christmas Day      Wednesday, December 25, 2024 

*Winter Closure      Tuesday, December 24, 2024 
Thursday, December 26, 2024 
Friday, December 27, 2024 
Monday, December 30, 2024 
Tuesday, December 31, 2024 

 

New Year’s Day 2025     Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

 
 
*City facilities will be closed to the public. As of July 2022, per applicable MOU, staff may use 
their vacation, COVID-vacation, compensatory time, floating holiday, or administrative leave 
to take time off during Winter Closure. Staff choosing to work instead may consult with their 
supervisor/manager to establish a work schedule for Winter Closure.  
 
 
Note: Holidays falling on Saturday are observed the preceding Friday; holidays falling on 

Sunday are observed the following Monday; holidays falling during the week are observed on 

the actual day.  


